Cleaning Unit
Product Information 2018-10
Aside from reducing flow, impurities lead to a degradation in heat transfer, and
thus to a deterioration in performance.
Clean-5 removes corrosion and scale in moulds, temperature control units and
hoses, and provides extended protection in storage.
It offers easy and ecological operation, prompts the user to add the respective
amounts of agent, and then automatically continues its work.

Additional equipment
Mains voltage
Ordering example:   HB-CL2-2M-ZK, 405, English
• Standard	specification    ° Optional
4
S1 S2
661
614
240
Ø 75 Ø 50
544
191
19
45 24
0
40
,5
72
,5
10
4,
5
1970
259
670
71
280
65
19
3
12
31
1
0
0 64 11
9
S1 S2
E F
G
24 31
3.2
R
N
General Technical Data
Power connection
Dimensions
Weight max.
Tank utilization capacity
Connection 1, 2
Connection, fresh water inlet
Connection, discharge water outlet
Drain
Environment
Colour
Protection class
Standards
Certification/Approval
Dimensions Interface
Housing size 2, scale 1:15
Cooling air
5
S1 Connection 1 F Discharge water outlet  R Water sampling (Test)
S2	 Connection	2	 G		 Drain	 3.2	 Fresh	water	inlet	filter
E Fresh water inlet N  Mains connection cable
2,5 mm2  3LPE, 4 m (plug on request)
0,6 kW; 3x16 A
712 mm
240 mm
661 mm
55 kg
23,8 L
G¾
10 bar, 80 °C